LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT BFC SENIORS 3EME
DIVISION

Epreuves
-63 -
(+40pts) BOSC Emma (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
'70 -
+10pts) BIGUENET Anais (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
+30pts) GUINCHARD Nina (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
q!: +20pts) VOUTEY Alexia (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB FONTAINE FRANCAISE
-78 -
(+20pts) CABARET Christelle (21, BFC) AS QUETIGNY JUDO
+78 v
+30pts) VOUTEY Lea (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB FONTAINE FRANCAISE
-60 -

(+30pts) BONNIN Lucas (21, BFC) AJBD21-25



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

DUMONT Esteban (21, BFC)

CHAUVIN Timeo (21, BFC)

MARTIN Alexandre (21, BFC)
KACHIN Adil (21, BFC)

BEN ISSA Haykel (21, BFC)
BOLOT Alexys (21, BFC)
BRUNET Julien (21, BFC)
GIANNINI Kevin (21, BFC)
HARDY Mathieu (21, BFC)

PONCET Antonin (21, BFC)

FOURNIER Baptiste (21, BFC)
BERLAND Nathan (21, BFC)
DUCAROUGE Simon (21, BFC)

MICHEA Noa (21, BFC)

HERRGOTT Hugo (21, BFC)
LOMBARD Clement (21, BFC)
BAUDOUIN Thibaut (21, BFC)
HENRY Samuel (21, BFC)
NAUDOT Romuald (21, BFC)

ROUSSEAU Bastien (21, BFC)

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

ARTS MART CHENOVE

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

ALC LONGVIC JUDO

C.L.LE.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

ALC LONGVIC JUDO

AJBD21-25

AJBD21-25

E.J.M.N.

E.J.M.N.

C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

LA PRECYLIENNE

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

LA PRECYLIENNE

DOJO COTE D ORIEN



(+47 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

-90

KALONJI MILAMBU Johan (21, BFC)
TSKIPURISHVILI Shota (21, BFC)

FOUQUEREL Bastien (21, BFC)

-100

LEROY Benoit (21, BFC)

DELIGNY Valentin (21, BFC)

+100
EL KADRI Hamza (21, BFC)

RAY David (21, BFC)

BOUCHARD Frederic (21, BFC)

C.L.LE.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

JUDO DOJO DE BOURGOGNE

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

SHO BU KAl REGIONAL MONTBARD

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

ALC LONGVIC JUDO

ALC LONGVIC JUDO



